
 

Pitman High School 

2025-26 BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE 

DAY​              DATE         ​ OPPONENT               ​    PLACE                         TIME          ​ BUS/VAN  

Fri​ ​ 11/21​ ​ JV/V-Justin Garza​  Home​​ ​ 4:30pm 

Tues​ ​ 12/2​ ​ Patterson​ ​  Patterson​ ​ 4:00pm 

Fri/Sat​ 12/5-6​ ​ Pride Cup​ ​  Complex​ ​  TBD 

Thurs​ ​ 12/11​ ​ Johansen​ ​  Home​​ ​ 4:00pm​  

Mon​ ​ 12/15​ ​ JV/V-Merced​ ​  Merced​  ​ 3:45pm             Bus-2:00pm 

Thurs​ ​ 1/8​ ​ Enochs​ ​  Mary Grogan​​  3:30pm​ Bus-2:00pm 

Tues​ ​ 1/13​ ​ Gregori​ ​  Home​ ​ ​  4:00pm​  

Thurs​ ​ 1/15​ ​ Downey​ ​  Downey​  ​  4:00pm​ Bus-2:30pm 

Tues​ ​ 1/20​ ​ Modesto​ ​  Home​​ ​  4:00pm​  

Thurs​ ​ 1/22​ ​ Turlock​ ​  Turlock ​ ​  4:00pm​ ​  

Tues​ ​ 1/27​ ​ Enochs​ ​  Home ​ ​  4:00pm​  

Thurs​ ​ 1/29​ ​ Gregori​ ​  Gregori​ ​  4:00pm​ Bus-2:30pm​  

Tues​ ​ 2/3​ ​ Downey​ ​  Home​​ ​  4:00pm 

Thurs​ ​ 2/5​ ​ Modesto ​     ​  Mary Grogan​​  3:30pm​ Bus-2:00pm 

Mon​ ​ 2/9​ ​ Turlock-Senior Day​   Home​ ​  4:00pm​ ​       

 

​  

 

​ ​  

 

 

 

 
 

Game times: 3:30 for side by side, 4:00/6:00/8:00 for all others 

 

Varsity Head Coach:​Manuel Romero​ ​ ​ Athletic Trainer: Cole Edwards 

Varsity Assistants: Ricardo Rosas​ ​ ​ ​ Athletic Director: Dustin Curtiss 

JV Head Coach: Jaime Suarez​ ​ ​ ​ Principal: Janine Arakelian                                                       

JV Assistant:  

Frosh Head Coach: 

 


